 1
「マルチスケール・マルチフィジックス現象の統合シミュレーション」
 平成１９年度採択研究代表者
今田 正俊
東京大学大学院工学系研究科・教授
高精度多体多階層物質シミュレーション
§§§§１１１１．．．．研究実施体制研究実施体制研究実施体制研究実施体制
（１）「東京大学」グループ

 4
§§§§３３３３．．．．成果発表等成果発表等成果発表等成果発表等
（（（（３３３３－－－－１１１１））））    原著論文原著論文原著論文原著論文発表発表発表発表
●論文詳細情報
1. Youhei Yamaji and Masatoshi Imada, "Mott physics on helical edges of
two-dimensional topological insulators", Phys. Rev. B, 83, 205122(1-5), 2011
(DOI:10.1103/PhysRevB.83.205122)
2. Youhei Yamaji and Masatoshi Imada, "Composite fermion theory for pseudogap
phenomena and superconductivity in underdoped cuprate superconductors", Phys.
Rev. B, 83, 214522(1-25), 2011 (DOI: 10.1103/PhysRevB.83.214522)
3. Y. Yamaji and M. Imada, "Composite-Fermion Theory for Pseudogap, Fermi Arc,
Hole Pocket, and Non-Fermi Liquid of Underdoped Cuprate Superconductors",
Phys. Rev. Lett., 106, 016404(1-4), 2011 (DOI:10.1103/PhysRevLett.106.016404)
4. Takahiro Misawa, Kazuma Nakamura, Masatoshi Imada, "Magnetic Properties of
Ab initio Model for Iron-Based Superconductors LaFeAsO", J. Phys. Soc. Jpn., 80,
023704(1-4), 2011 (DOI: 10.1143/JPSJ.80.023704)
5. Moyuru Kurita, Youhei Yamaji, and Masatoshi Imada, "Topological Insulators from
Spontaneous Symmetry Breaking Induced by Electron Correlation on Pyrochlore
Lattices", J. Phys. Soc. Jpn., 80, No.4, 044708(1-7), 2011 (DOI:
10.1143/JPSJ.80.044708)
6. Yuto Ito, Youhei Yamaji, and Masatoshi Imada, "Stability of Unconventional
Superconductivity on Surfaces of Topological Insulators", J. Phys. Soc. Jpn., 80,
063704(1-4), 2011 (DOI: 10.1143/JPSJ.80.063704)
7. Kazuma Nakamura, Ryotaro Arita, and Hiroaki Ikeda, "First-principles calculation
of transition-metal impurities in LaFeAsO", Phys. Rev. B, 83, 144512(1-9), 2011
(DOI:10.1103/PhysRevB.83.144512)
8. Taichi Kosugi, Takashi Miyake, Shoji Ishibashi, Ryotaro Arita, and Hideo Aoki, "Ab
initio electronic structure of solid coronene: Differences from and commonalities to
picene", Physical Review B, 84, 020507(R) (1-4), 2011.
(DOI:10.1103/PhysRevB.84.020507)
9. Taichi Kosugi, Takashi Miyake, Shoji Ishibashi, Ryotaro Arita, and Hideo Aoki,
"First-principles structural optimization and electronic structure of the
superconductor picene for various potassium doping levels", Physical Review B, 84,
214506(1-8), 2011 (DOI:10.1103/PhysRevB.84.214506)
10. Shun Konbu, Kazuma Nakamura, Hiroaki Ikeda, and Ryotaro Arita, "Fermi-Suface
Evolution by Transition-Metal Substitution in the Iron-based Superconductor
 5
LaFeAsO", J. Phys. Soc. Jpn., 80, 123701(1-4), 2011 (DOI: 10.1143/JPSJ.80.123701)
11. C. Martins, L. Vaugier, M. Aichhorn, S. Biermann, “Reduced effective spin-orbital
degeneracy and spin-orbital ordering in paramagnetic transition metal oxides:
Sr2IrO4 versus Sr2RhO4”, Phys. Rev. Lett., 107, 266404, 2011.
DOI:10.1103/PhysRevLett.107.266404
12. R. Sakuma, C. Friedrich, T. Miyake, S. Blugel and F. Aryasetiasan, “GW
calculations with spin-orbit coupling: application to Hg chalcogenides”, Phys. Rev.
B, 84, 085144 (10 pages), 2011. DOI:10.1103/PhysRevB.84.085144
13. Taichi Kosugi, Takashi Miyake and Shoji Ishibashi, “Slab Thickness Dependence of
Rashba Splitting on Au (111) surface: First-principles and Model Analyses”, J. Phys.
Soc. Jpn., 80 80 80 80, 074713 (7 pages), 2011. DOI: 10.1143/JPSJ.80.074713
14. R. Arita, J. Kuneš, A.V. Kozhevnikov, A.G. Eguiluz, M. Imada, “Ab initio Studies on
the Interplay between Spin-Orbit Interaction and Coulomb Correlation in Sr2IrO4
and Ba2IrO4”, Phys. Rev. Lett., 108, 086403(1-5), 2012 (DOI:
10.1103/PhysRevLett.108.86403)
15. Hiroshi Shinaoka, Takahiro Misawa, Kazuma Nakamura, Masatoshi  Imada,
“Mott Transition and Phase Diagram of κ-(BEDT-TTF)2Cu(NCS)2 Studied by Two-
Dimensional Model Derived from Ab initio Method”, J. Phys. Soc. Jpn., 81, No.3,
034701(1-15), 2012 (DOI: 10.1143/JPSJ.81.034701)
16. Shun Konbu, Kazuma Nakamura, Hiroaki Ikeda, and Ryotaro Arita, "Effects of
transition-metal substitution in the iron-based superconductor LaFeAsO:
Momentum- and real-space analysis from first principles", Solid State
Communications, 152, pp. 728-734, 2012 (DOI:10.1016/j.ssc.2011.12.048)